

Nevada County

Nevada County Sanitation District No. 1 Advisory Committee

Board Roster



Brian Schulz

2nd Term Mar 10, 2020 - Jun 30, 2021

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of Cascade Shores Property, Zone 8



Terry Thies

2nd Term May 24, 2011 - Jun 30, 2021

Appointing Authority Bd of Directors of the NevCo

Sanitation Dist 1

Position Alternate

Category Owners of Lake Wildwood Property, Zone



Edward Wydra

2nd Term Jun 08, 2010 - Jun 30, 2022

Appointing Authority Bd of Directors of the NevCo

Sanitation Dist 1

Position Regular Member

Category Owners of Lake Wildwood Property, Zone

1



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of Mountain Lakes Estates

Property, Zone 7



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of Eden Ranch Property, Zone 9



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Alternate

Category Owner of Cascade Shores Property, Zone

8



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Alternate

Category Owners of Lake of the Pines Property,

Zone 2



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of Penn Valley Property, Zone 6



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of Gold Creek Property, Zone 5



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation

District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owner of North San Juan Property, Zone

4



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation
District #1 Board of Directors
Position Regular Member
Category Owners of Lake Wildwood Property, Zone

1



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation
District #1 Board of Directors

Position Regular Member

Category Owners of Lake of the Pines Property,
Zone 2



Vacancy

Appointing Authority Nevada County Sanitation
 District #1 Board of Directors
 Position Regular Member
 Category Owners of Lake of the Pines Property,
 Zone 2